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RFP 2016-207 - Cellular Antenna System for Myers Park Show Barn
Scoring Summary

LEVEL 2

A-4 - Meets
A-2 - Project Plan A-3 - Response to Maintenance and
and Timeline Requirements Service
Requirements

A-1 - Qualifications
of Firm/Proposed
Staff

Level 1 A - Level 2

Supplier
VENDOR A

Pass/Fail

/100 pts
74.27 pts

/ 25 pts
20.33 pts

/ 15 pts
12 pts

/15 pts
12.33 pts

/ 20 pts
14 pts

15.61 pts

VENDOR B

Pass

52.67 pts

7 pts

7.333 pts

6.667 pts

6.667 pts

25 pts
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