

RFP 2016-207 - Cellular Antenna System for Myers Park Show Barn Scoring Summary

LEVEL 2

	Level 1	A - Level 2	A-1 - Qualifications of Firm/Proposed Staff	A-2 - Project Plan and Timeline	A-3 - Response to Requirements	A-4 - Meets Maintenance and Service Requirements	A-5 - Cost
Supplier	Pass/Fail	/ 100 pts	/ 25 pts	/ 15 pts	/ 15 pts	/ 20 pts	/ 25 pts
VENDOR A	Pass	74.27 pts	20.33 pts	12 pts	12.33 pts	14 pts	15.61 pts
VENDOR B	Pass	52.67 pts	7 pts	7.333 pts	6.667 pts	6.667 pts	25 pts